Raychem Electrical Tapes
           PVC Electrical Tapes
Energy Division
 PVC Electrical Tape Cross Reference Chart
Tyco Electronics 3M Company Plymouth
Rubber Company
Shurtape Technologies
LLC

•	Strong Adhesion
•	Flame Retardant •	Fuerte adhesión
•	Retardante de llama
ETP-8080-0-19-20-P-A
8080
8080
TE
Family
TE Part
Number Description
Color Mil Thickness Roll Width Roll Length
Packaging
Type
Case
Qty
2020 ETP-2020-0-25-33 -B Black 10 (0.25 mm) 1" (25.4 mm) 36 Yd (32.9 m) Cellophane 100
2020 ETP-2020-0-51-33-B Black 10 (0.25 mm) 2" (51.4 mm) 36 Yd (32.9 m) Cellophane 100
2020 ETP-2020-0-38-33-B Black 10 (0.25 mm) 1-1/2" (38 mm) 36 Yd (32.9 m) Cellophane 100
2020 ETP-2020-0-19-33-B Black 10 (0.25 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 36 Yd (32.9 m) Cellophane 100
3030 ETP-3030-0-19-20 -A Black 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
3030 ETP-3030-0-19-20-P-A Black 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-5-19- 20-P-A Green 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-4-19-20-P-A Yellow 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-2-19-20-P-A Red 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-6-19-20-P-A Blue 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-9-19-20-P-A White 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-1-19-20-P-A Brown 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-3-19-20-P-A Orange 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-8-19-20-P-A Gray 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-7-19-20-P-A Violet 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
7070 ETP-7070-6-13-06-B Blue 7 (0.18 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 20' (6.1 m) Cellophane 100
7070 ETP-7070-3-13-06-B Orange 7 (0.18 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 20' (6.1m) Cellophane 100
7070 ETP-7070-2-13-06-B Red 7 (0.18 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 20' (6.1 m) Cellophane 100
7070 ETP-7070-9-13-06 -B White 7 (0.18 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 20' (6.1 m) Cellophane 100
7070 ETP-7070-4-13-06-B Yellow 7 (0.18 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 20' (6.1 m) Cellophane 100
7070 ETP-7070-8-13-06 -B Gray 7 (0.18 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 20' (6.1 m) Cellophane 100
7070 ETP-7070-5-13-06-A Green 7 (0.18 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 20' (6.1 m) Cellophane 100
7070 ETP-7070-7-13-06-A Violet 7 (0.18 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 20' (6.1 m) Cellophane 100
7070 ETP-7070-1-13-06-A Brown 7 (0.18 mm) 1/2" (13 mm) 20' (6.1 m) Cellophane 100
4040 ETP-4040-0-19-20-B Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
4040 ETP-4040-0-25-20-B Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 1" (25.4 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
4040 ETP-4040-0-38-20-A Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 1-1/2" (38 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
4040 ETP-4040-0-38-20-B       Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 1-1/2" (38 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
4040 ETP-4040-0-51-20-B       Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 2" (51.4 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
8080 ETP-8080-0-19-20-A Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
8080 ETP-8080-0-19-20-P-A Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Plastic Case 100
8080 ETP-8080-0-25-20-B Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 1" (25.4 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
8080 ETP-8080-0-25-20-A Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 1" (25.4 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
8080 ETP-8080-0-38-20-B Black 8.5 (0.21 mm) 1-1/2" (38 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-0-19-20-B Black 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-5-19- 20-B Green 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-4-19-20-B Yellow 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-2-19-20-B Red 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-6-19-20-B Blue 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-9-19-20-B White 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-1-19-20-B Brown 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-3-19-20-B Orange 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-8-19-20-B Gray 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
1818 ETP-1818-7-19-20-B Violet 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
5050 ETP-5050-0-19-20-B Black 7 (0.18 mm) 3/4" (19 mm) 66' (20.1 m) Cellophane 100
Note: A= 1 inch core, B= 1-1/2 inch core
Highlighted items are readily available
ordering guide
Part Numbers & Packaging